SFP Gigabit Single mode

Sdingle core SC Optical Module

Model: HG-FMS3A, HG-FMS3B,
HG-FMS20A, HG-FMS20B 1000M
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Model HG-FMS3A HG-FMS3B HG-FMS20A HG-FMS208B

SFP Gigabit Single mode Single core SC port optical module

1310T/1350R 1530T1/1310R 1310T/1550R | 15501/1310R

Single mode Single core

Product name

WavelLength

Transmission media

Interface Type Sdingle SC Interface

Working voltage

Working Environment | Storage Temperature -40 C ~ 70 C Operating Temperature 0 ~ 70 C

Transmission distance

-9~5dBm
<-23dBm
14 dBm

Luminous power
Receiving sensitivity

Attenuation values

Physical Specifications | Size(L*W*H)68mmx14mmx12mm Fuselage color : silver

Packing Specification | Packaging : 10 pair/Box




